
101 Merritt 7 Corporate Park,
Website: www.invixium.com

Contact Us

CANADA HQ
111 Gordon Baker Road, 
Suite #300
Toronto, Ontario M2H 3R1
+1 844 468 4948

USA

Suite #339
Norwalk, Connecticut 06851
+1 844 468 4948

INDIA
2nd Floor - Elanza Vertex101 Merritt 7 Corporate Park
Sindhu Bhavan Road, Ahmedabad
Gujarat - 380059
+91 79 2970 3531

UAE
DQuarters FZ LLC 
Dubai Media City, Building 05, F01-022
PO Box 72280, Dubai
+971 55 126 7896

Invixium Sales
T: +1 844 468 4948
E: sales@invixium.com

EGYPT

TURKEY

ISRAEL

 

SAUDI ARABIA

OMAN
BAHRAIN

PAKISTAN

JORDAN

Deepak Vellalath 
Regional Sales Manager (based in Dubai, UAE)
T: +971 55 452 2030 
E: dvellalath@invixium.com
UAE
KUWAIT
QATAR
AFRICA
CIS

 

Director of Sales (based in Mexico City, MX)

T: +52 557 944 6498
E: jfiatt@invixium.com
LATIN AMERICA
SOUTH AMERICA

National Sales Manager (based in Kansas, US)

T: +1 360 219 6204
E: cthompson@invixium.com
UNITED STATES
CANADA

Javier Fiatt 

 

Chris Thompson

Director of Sales (based in London, UK)

T: +44 778 523 1948 
E: nrowlands@invixium.com

EUROPE
PACIFIC

Neil Rowlands

T:
E:

 (based in Mumbai, IN)Director of Sales
T: +91 982 131 0965 
E: bcooper@invixium.com
ASEAN
INDIA (Key Accounts)

Behram Cooper
National Sales Manager (based in Mumbai, IN)

 +91 982 095 0912 
 agupta@invixium.com

INDIA

Akhil Gupta


